
 

KLUBBREKORD HERRAR – 25M 

Simsätt Distans Simmare Tid Datum 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Frisim 

25 Peter Borossy 11.53 1983-10-29 

50 Johannes Fällgren 23.18 2023-11-23 

100 Johannes Fällgren 51.99 2023-11-24 

200 Axel Gustavsson 1:53.88 2023-10-20 

400 Axel Gustavsson 3:59.16 2023-10-20 

800 Axel Gustavsson 8:20.33 2023-09-24 

1500 Axel Gustavsson 16:15.63 2023-09-22 

 

 
4x50 

 
Johannes Fällgren 
Axel Gustavsson 

Martin Gertz 
Maxim Jelagin 

1:40.33 
24.49 
25.24 
25.58 
25.02 

 

 
2021-10-23 

 

 
4x100 

 
Hans Lidén 

Göran Andersson 
Peter Borossy 

Magnus Fältman 

3:39.18 
53.85 
54.02 
54.94 
56.37 

 

 
1980-03-22 

 

 
4x200 

 
Göran Andersson 

Hans Lidén 
Peter Borossy 
Eric Sjöström 

8:15.56 
2.00.15 
2.01.03 
2.05.75 
2.08.63 

 

 
1979-07-28 

 
 

Bröstsim 

50 Magnus Fältman 29.18 1997-03-06 

100 Jan Sjöström 1:06.23 1978-08-20 

200 Jan Sjöström 2:27.98 1978-07-20 

 
 

Ryggsim 

50 Ludvig Aronsson 27.38 2023-11-26 

100 Ludvig Aronsson 59.23 2023-09-23 

200 Hans Lidén 2:10.84 1977-11-17 

 
 

Fjäril 

50 Ezio Rizzini 26.1 1992-04-02 

100 Ezio Rizzini 59.4 1992-04-06 

200 Axel Gustavsson 2:15.55 2021-11-13 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Medley 

100 Axel Gustavsson 1:00.87 2022-10-09 

200 Axel Gustavsson 2:10.69 2021-11-13 

400 Axel Gustavsson 4:42.19 2021-11-14 

 

 
4x50 

 
Ezio Rizzini 

Magnus Fältman 
Peter Borossy 

Göran Andersson 

1:53.62 
30.45 
30.68 
27.75 
24.74 

 

 
1985-04-21 

 

 
4x100 

 
Hans Lidén 

Magnus Fältman 
Göran Andersson 

Peter Borossy 

4:10.45 
1.03.37 
1.10.92 
1.00.29 

55.87 

 

 
1980-03-21 

 


